
Philly Fruit
Jan. 10, 1990

11.00 Red med-lge 12.00 CANADA cm
8.00-10.00.

RAIN 40-48.
CARROTS CA LOWER, OTHERS

ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb film bags in
film sacks CA med-lge 8.00-10.00 mos
9-9.50 FL med 8.00few 8.50 50-lb sacks
loose jumbo CA 7.00-8.00 mos 8.00 FL
7.00 few 7.50 CANADA 5.50-6 00 mos
6.00cm bchd 24sCA 10.00Miniature type
CA cm bchd 24$ 12.00.

ARTICHOKES SUPPLIES LIGHT CA
ctn 48s 14.00.

ASPARAGUS ABOUT STEADY
PERU 11-lb crt exlge 25.00 Ige 25.00 fair
cond 18.00 std 25.00.

BEANS SUPPLIES INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE.

BEETS ABOUT STEADY FL crt bchd
12s 8-8.50 bubkt topped 12.00.

CAULIFLOWER ABOUT STEADY
CA ctn film wrpd incl fair cond 5.00-6.00
mos 6.00 AZ cm film wrpd 12s few
5.00-6.00 MEXICO cm film wrpd 9s &

12s 5.00.
BROCCOLI ABOUT STEADY CA ctn

bchd 14s 7.00-9.00 mos 8-8.50 18s 7-7.50
one label 9.50 AZ ctn bchd 14s 9.00
MEXICO ctn bchd 14s 7.00-8.00.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS CA 25-lb ctn
20.00 one lot 16.50,

CELERY LOWER CA cm 2 doz
15.00- few higher 2-1/2 doz
15.00- few higher 3 doz 13.00-16.00

few 12.00 4 doz 10.00 FL crt 2-1/2 doz
14.00 ord-fair cond 6.00-8.00 3 doz
10.00- ord-fair cond 6.00-8.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE ABOUT
STEADY FL celery crt 13.00 Nappa
15.00.

ESCAROLE NO SUPPLIES.

CABBAGE LOWER 1-3/4 bucm & crt
med green unless otherwise stated FL
12.00- one lot 15.00 fair cond
5.00- TX ctn 18s 12.00 50-lb sks Ige
10.00 NY 50- lb sks Ige 8.00-10.00 few
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HOT WATER

CORN SUPPLIES VERYLIGHT wire-
bound cimte approx 4-1/2 doz FL White
fair qual 12.00-14.00 few 10.00.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 buctni waxed medium unless other-
wise stated MEXICO 15.00 fair qual
9.00- ord qual 6.00 sml 10.00-12.00
mos 11.00-12.00 few high as 15.00 fair
cond 5.00-6.00 FL fair qual or cond
10.00- 12.00m0s lO.OOord qua]s.oo-8.00.

DAIKON CA 40-lb crt few 12.00.
EGGPLANT HIGHER FL 1-1/9 buctn

med 20.00 fair qual 10.00-15.00.
ENDIVE SUPPLIES VERY LIGHT

BELGIUM 10-lb ctn Witloof type 14.00.

GARLIC per lb CA 30-lb cm While col-
ossal 1.40 super jumbo 1.25-1.30 exjbo
1.10-1.15 jbo 1.00.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt
approximately 1-1/2 bu bchd unless other-
wise slated GA Collaids 6.00-8.00 mos
7.00Kale 6.00-8.00mos 7.00-8.00 CA cm
24s Kale 11.00Red 17.00 AZ 20-lb cm
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Broccoli Rabe 8.00 one label Ise 10.00
MEXICO 20-lb ctn Broccoli Rabe mos
8.00.

LEEKS MEXICO LOWER. FL
STEADY FL crt bchd 12s 14.00 MEXICO
ctn bchd 12s 10.00-11.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG HIGHER ctn 24s
unless otherwise stated AZ 16 00-1800
mos 17.00-18.00 film wrpd 30s
15.00- CA tncl film wrpd 18.00

ROMAINE SLIGHTLY LOWER CA24s
ctn 13.00-15.00crt 17.00-18.00AZ cm 24s
12.00- cit one lot 18.00 BIG BOS-
TON AZ ctn 24s 8.00 CA cm 24s7.00- 8188 FL cm 24$ 8.00 LEAF
CA cm 24s 8-8.50 Red 7.00-8.50 one lot
10.25AZcm 24s 7.50-9.00 Red 8.00-9.00

mos 8.00.
MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt

med-lge 5-5.50 sml-med 4-4.50 10-lb cm
med 9.25-9.75 Ige 11.00-11.50 packages
10-12oz 9.25-9.75 3-lb cm Shiitake 20.00fair qual 15.00.

OKRA SUPPLIES INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE.

ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT STEADYMEXICO cm bchd 48s 7.00-9.00 mos
8-8.50.

PARSLEY LOWER bchd 5 doz Curly
unless otherwise stated CA ctn
16.00-18.00Plain 20.00FL crt 18.00 30s
12.00Plain 30s 15.00 MEXICO cm 18.00
30s 8.00-9.

* BULLET * ROUND UP *

* ATRAZINE * BLADEX *

* DUAL • BANVEL *

* BICEP • LOROX *

* LASSO MT. * GRAMOXONE*

MATERIALS
EXTRAZINE
FURADAN
COUNTER
LORSBAN
DYFONATE

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 13, 1990-AIS
PEAS-SUGAR LOWER 10-lbctn per

lb GUATEMALA 1.80MEXICO incl fair
cond 16.00-18.00mot 18.00.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
bucrts & ctns Calif Wonder type Green
unlesi otherwise stated FL Wide range in
qual Ige fair cond 13.00-15.00Red exlge
22.00- Ige 20.00 med-lge
12.00- 1/2 buctn Red exlge one lot
8.00 Yellow exlge one lot 8.00 MEXICO
exlge 25 00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY FL ctn
Red 30-6 oz film bags 12.00fair qual 8.50
14-1 Ibfilmbags 11.00 MEXICOctnRed
bchd 24s 7.50.

RUTABAGAS STEADY CANADA
50-lb ctns & sks CD#l waxed med 7.00.

SPINACH ABOUT STEADY Savoy
type FL cit bchd 24s 14.00 MEXICO ctn
bchd 24s 15.00Flat type CA ctn bchd 24s
14.00 one lot 16.25.

SQUASH ABOUT STEADY FL 1/2
buctn Zucchini unl-med ord-fair cond
2.00-6.00 med 10.00Yellow Straightneck
med 10.00MEXICO 26-28 lb lug Zucchini
sml-med 8.00-10.00mot 10.00some high
as 12.00 med 8.00 Yellow Straightneck
sml-med 10.00.

TURNIPS STEADY PA topped 25-lb
med mesh bags 7.00.

WATERCRESS SUPPLIES INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

JH ATTENTION Mk
W TOBACCO FARMERS Wp
GOLDEN LEAF TOBACCO COMPANY
WILL STAY COMPETITIVE ON YOUR 609
TOBACCO MARKET!!

of the most reliable and trusted tobacco
purchasing companies in Lancaster Co.,
and we are here EVERY YEAR.

As we told those of you when we wrote
your $1.50 contract, “If the market falls,
you are safe with $1.50 for your crop. If
the market moves up, we will pay market
prices.” The markethas moved up and we
are doing Just that! Call us for dally prices
on your 609 tobacco.

Our office and receiving station is
located at Martin’s Sale Bam, 2 miles east
of Intercourse off Rt. 340. We are open
from 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday thru Friday.

We encourage you to join our many
SATISFIED customers and contact us
before you sell your crop.

Our company takes pride in being one

GOLDEN LEAF TOBACCO
COMPANY INC.

(717) 768-3074 (804) 736-9604
Gene Bare

Bird In Hand, Pa.
717-656-9306

Aaron Miller
Bird In Hand, Pa,

Michael Bailey
717-768-3074

Mac Bailey
President

717-768-3074

DAIRY
CATTLE SALE
WEDS., JAN. 17

7:30 P.M.
Consignments Wanted
Springing or Fresh

Cows and Heifers
Open or Bred Heifers
Started Heifer Calves
Service Bulls
FOUR STATES

LIVESTOCK SALES
Hagerstown, Md.

Phone 301-733-8120
Auct. Bob Hooper

404


